W W W . I P L E X . C O M . A U 1
PVC NON-PRESSURE PIPES FOR BUILDING APPLICATIONS
ENVIRONMENTAL
PRODUCT DECLARATION
P VC  N O N  P R E S S U R E  P I P E S
– EPD OF IPLEX PIPELINES PVC NON-PRESSURE PIPE PRODUCTS– IN COLLABORATION WITH THE AUSTRALIAN PLASTICS INDUSTRY PIPE ASSOCIATION (PIPA)
2 A U S T R A L I A ’ S  P I P E L I N E  S P E C I A L I S T S  E S T  1 9 3 8
Environmental Product Declaration (EPD) in accordance with ISO 14025 and EN 15804

TABLE 12 - PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS FOR PVC SOLID WALL PIPE PRODUCTS
APPLICATION
PRODUCT
CODE
DN NOMINAL
SIZE (MM)
STIFFNESS /
PRESSURE
RATING
LENGTH (M)
MINIMUM MEAN
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (MM)
MASS
(KG/M)
Stormwater WPSO75 75 N/A 6 75.0 0.583
Stormwater WPSO90 90 N/A 6 90.0 0.813
Stormwater WPSO90SL 90 N/A 6 90.0 0.813
Stormwater WPSO90EH 90 N/A 6 90.0 1.09
Stormwater WPSO150 150 N/A 6 160 2.43
Stormwater WPSO225 225 N/A 6 250 5.91
Stormwater WPSO300 300 N/A 6 315 9.54
Stormwater WPSO375 375 N/A 6 400 15.36
DWV DPSH40 40 SH 6 42.8 0.427
DWV DPSH50 50 SH 6 55.7 0.612
DWV DPSH65 65 SH 6 68.7 0.922
DWV DPSH80 80 SH 6 82.3 1.19
Conduit P900204 20 MD 4 19.7 0.165
Conduit P900254 25 MD 4 24.7 0.213
Conduit P900324 32 MD 4 31.7 0.318
Conduit P900504 50 MD 4 49.7 0.660

TABLE 13 - PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS OF PVC FOAM CORE PIPE PRODUCTS
APPLICATION
PRODUCT
CODE
DN NOMINAL
SIZE (MM)
STIFFNESS /
PRESSURE
RATING
LENGTH (M)
MINIMUM MEAN
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (MM)
MASS
(KG/M)
DWV DSMH100 100 SN6 6.0 110 1.23
DWV DSME100 100 SN10 6.0 110 1.53
DWV DSME100C 100 SN10 3.0 110 1.53
DWV DSMH150 150 SN4 6.0 160 3.06
DWV DRMH150C 150 SN4 3.0 160 3.06
DWV DSME150 150 SN8 6.0 160 3.76
DWV DSME150C 150 SN8 3.0 160 3.76
DWV DSMH225 225 SN4 6.0 250 7.33
DWV DRMH225C 225 SN4 3.0 250 7.33
DWV DSME225 225 SN8 6.0 250 9.54
DWV DSME225C 225 SN8 3.0 250 9.54
DWV DSMH300 300 SN4 6.0 315 11.7
DWV DRSH300C 300 SN4 3.0 315 11.7
DWV DSEH300 300 SN8 6.0 315 14.9
DWV DSEH300C 300 SN8 3.0 315 14.9
Conduit P900806 80 N/A 6.0 88.7 1.54